ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1100

POST CAP
(LOOSE)

2 XM10 NUT &
FLAT WASHERS

)

NON WINDER POST

4X M10 X 100
BOLT AND NUT

—2XM12 X 100 MM GAL
BOLT & NYLOC NUT

EXTENSION ARM

M10 CUSTOM HOOK
FOR TENNIS NET

POST CAP
(WELDED)

HOOK TENNIS
NET OVER ?

BARREL WINDER‘T

NOTE: HOLD BARREL WHEN
TURNING HANDLE

WINDER POST

q

TNYLON WASHER

o

COMPONENTS

QTY ITEM

1 |NON WINDER POST WITH CASTOR
WHEEL BASE

1 |EXTENSION ARM

1 | WINDER POST WITH CASTOR WHEEL
BASE & POST CAP WELDED

8 |[M10 X100 MM BOLT & NUT

4 |M12 X100 MM GAL BOLT & NYLOC NUT
1 |POST CAP

2 |M10 NUT & FLAT WASHER

WINDER HANDLE

INSTRUCTIONS OF USE
ALWAYS HOLD BARREL
WHILE WINDING HANDLE

2X'M12 X 100 MM GAL
BOLT & NYLOC NUT

4X M10 X 100
BOLT AND NUT

L L )
,,,,, E R
7/ - 7/
b — oy U — i KK g —
- GROUND LEVEL
/ //PLAYING SURFACE
LSS
2X CASTOR
WHEEL BASE
TPF75-BW-2
FREESTANDING NET POSTS

SCALE 1:10

7

2X CASTOR
WHEEL BASE

M10 CUSTOM HOOK

M16 NYLON WASHER

BARREL WINDER

Aalalala

WINDER HANDLE

TITLE:

TPF75-BW-2
FREE STANDING NET POSTS

DRAWING NUMBER:

TPF75-BW-2 ASSEMBLY

WEIGHT: CUBIC MEASURE

\Playl land

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Oz Ring Pty Ltd
Trading as:
Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
24 Ern Harley Drive
Burleigh Heads Qld 4220
Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338
Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au




